
Nom Prénom Sexe NumérNaissanCatégorNom CatégorClub Temps Classe Cat.
FOUBERT EMILIEN M 1082 1991 6 Senior 00:23:51.00 1 1
PILLAC CYRIL M 1108 1973 7 Vétéran 1 UAC BRIOUX 00:23:55.00 2 1
NOIRAULT JULIEN M 1059 1978 6 Senior UAC BRIOUX 00:25:47.00 3 2
MARTIN YOHANN M 1074 1994 5 Espoir KAMIKAZAS 800:26:18.00 4 1
GUERIN CHRISTIAN M 1037 1955 9 Vétéran 3 00:26:26.00 5 1
NAKIB MOUS M 1056 1972 7 Vétéran 1 FRESSI NATU 00:26:28.00 6 2
DREAN REMI M 1106 1981 6 Senior JOGFORS 00:26:35.00 7 3
NOCQUET DAVID M 1105 1972 7 Vétéran 1 UAC BRIOUX 00:26:45.00 8 3
BRAIN DANIEL M 1071 1959 8 Vétéran 2 ASFAS 00:27:22.00 9 1
PETIT Anthony M 1038 1987 6 Senior 00:28:06.00 10 4
MARTIN DOMINIQUE M 1034 1961 8 Vétéran 2 00:28:25.00 11 2
ROUX MARINA F 1058 1980 6 Senior UAC BRIOUX 00:28:32.00 12 1
MEESCHAERTBENOIT M 1009 1975 7 Vétéran 1 00:28:57.00 13 4
MACHURA DENIS M 1104 1985 6 Senior VO2 BESSINE00:28:58.00 14 5
COIN GUILLAUME M 1089 1992 6 Senior 00:29:10.00 15 6
FOUQUET PHILIPPE M 1080 1963 8 Vétéran 2 UAC BRIOUX 00:29:21.00 16 3
JEANJEAN STEPHANE M 1062 1970 7 Vétéran 1 LES DECRASS00:29:35.00 17 5
ROBIN HERVE M 1069 1968 7 Vétéran 1 12 14 00:29:38.00 18 6
BOUILLON YOHANN M 1107 1974 7 Vétéran 1 JOGFORS 00:29:42.00 19 7
AIRVAULT JEAN LUC M 1008 1955 9 Vétéran 3 UAC BRIOUX 00:30:05.00 20 2
DUPUIS JEAN CHRIST M 1112 1970 7 Vétéran 1 00:30:24.00 21 8
SABOURIN BENOIT M 1091 1994 5 Espoir 00:30:26.00 22 2
PANNETIER JEAN LUC M 1063 1950 9 Vétéran 3 COURIR A NI 00:30:28.00 23 3
SIMON JOEL M 1095 1971 7 Vétéran 1 RUNNING CL 00:30:39.00 24 9
SAGE PASCAL M 1042 1976 6 Senior SAINT AUBIN00:30:47.00 25 7
PINGUET FLORIAN M 1016 1998 3 Cadet MCAP 00:31:03.00 26 1
MOUNIER ERWAN M 1078 1974 7 Vétéran 1 00:31:07.00 27 10
SABOUREAU GUILLAUME M 1092 1993 5 Espoir RUNNING CL 00:31:15.00 28 3
MALLET PHILIPPE M 1081 1968 7 Vétéran 1 00:31:28.00 29 11
HITIER JOHANNES M 1049 1972 7 Vétéran 1 NIORT ENDU 00:31:44.00 30 12
OMER CHRISTELLE F 1067 1971 7 Vétéran 1 00:31:55.00 31 1
MARTEAU YANN M 1002 1969 7 Vétéran 1 00:31:56.00 32 13
BOINOT NELLY F 1113 1972 7 Vétéran 1 00:32:25.00 33 2
PRIMAULT SOPHIA F 1026 1972 7 Vétéran 1 00:32:27.00 34 3
TORU PIERRE M 1060 1955 9 Vétéran 3 UAC BRIOUX 00:32:31.00 35 4
RAIMOND LAURINE F 1096 1993 5 Espoir UAC BRIOUX 00:33:15.00 36 1
COIN YANNICK M 1088 1964 8 Vétéran 2 00:33:17.00 37 4
PLOQUIN CLAUDE M 1075 1954 9 Vétéran 3 00:33:40.00 38 5
FREMY BRUNJUSTINE F 1019 1990 6 Senior 00:33:53.00 39 2
COIN SYLVIANNE F 1090 1969 7 Vétéran 1 00:33:54.00 40 4
LIAIGRE DENIS M 1013 1977 6 Senior 00:33:55.00 41 8
PERHIRIN NICOLAS M 1077 1980 6 Senior 00:34:07.00 42 9
RAIMOND SANDRINE F 1097 1967 7 Vétéran 1 UAC BRIOUX 00:34:08.00 43 5
BOMBARD GUILLAUME M 1100 1978 6 Senior ASPTT NIORT00:34:09.00 44 10
SCHREVEL VALERIE F 1041 1970 7 Vétéran 1 00:34:24.00 45 6
ROTUREAU SYLVAIN M 1070 1979 6 Senior 00:34:32.00 46 11
ROUSSEAU JULIE F 1031 1990 6 Senior ASPTT NIORT00:34:46.00 47 3
RIGAGNEAU ERIC M 1003 1960 8 Vétéran 2 00:35:17.00 48 5
FONTENEAU MAUD F 1027 1983 6 Senior 00:35:20.00 49 4
SAGE CLAUDIE F 1064 1977 6 Senior SAINT AUBIN00:35:40.00 50 5
VIDAULT DANIEL M 1014 1952 9 Vétéran 3 CASC CROUTE00:35:43.00 51 6
DUPE REGIS M 1076 1974 7 Vétéran 1 00:35:54.00 52 14



BOINOT DOMINIQUE F 1093 1966 7 Vétéran 1 12 14 00:35:55.00 53 7
HERBLOT GUILLAUME M 1001 1978 6 Senior 00:36:45.00 54 12
DUCHADEAUOLIVIER M 1065 1971 7 Vétéran 1 LES LENTS D 00:37:02.00 55 15
HARLES YVES M 1061 1962 8 Vétéran 2 00:37:25.00 56 6
SAVIN SEVERINE F 1099 1979 6 Senior 00:37:30.00 57 6
CUVIER SOPHIE F 1079 1969 7 Vétéran 1 NIORT ENDU 00:37:40.00 58 8
CONNAN ALEXANDRE M 1053 1978 6 Senior 00:37:44.00 59 13
CHAROT XAVIER M 1033 1972 7 Vétéran 1 00:38:08.00 60 16
MAHLER ERIC M 1057 1965 8 Vétéran 2 00:38:08.00 61 7
MOREAU PASCAL M 1110 1962 8 Vétéran 2 00:38:22.00 62 8
BOUCHET MARTINE F 1043 1963 8 Vétéran 2 CASC CROUTE00:38:29.00 63 1
XXX YYYY M 1143 0 6 Senior 00:38:29.00 64 14
THOMAS SANDRA F 1101 1981 6 Senior ASPTT NIORT00:38:50.00 65 7
MOREAU DAVID M 1012 1979 6 Senior 00:38:56.00 66 15
DEVANNE LAURENCE F 1039 1970 7 Vétéran 1 00:38:57.00 67 9
GARCIN FRANCOISE F 1045 1971 7 Vétéran 1 12 14 00:38:58.00 68 10
AUGUSTIN MELANIE F 1046 1984 6 Senior ASPTT NIORT00:38:59.00 69 8
PERLADE GREGORY M 1111 1987 6 Senior 00:39:04.00 70 16
VERDON JOT VERONIQUE F 1006 1969 7 Vétéran 1 00:39:10.00 71 11
BARRITAUD LEA F 1007 0 5 Espoir 00:39:11.00 72 2
PAIN SARAH F 1030 1974 7 Vétéran 1 00:39:20.00 73 12
DUBREUIL MARION F 1020 1991 6 Senior 00:40:23.00 74 9
DUBIEF CORINNE F 1051 1968 7 Vétéran 1 00:40:29.00 75 13
BEDEL CORINE F 1023 1973 7 Vétéran 1 00:40:37.00 76 14
CRESTIN MAGALI F 1052 1978 6 Senior 00:41:02.00 77 10
CHAUVIN SOPHIE F 1109 1972 7 Vétéran 1 MAAF 00:41:03.00 78 15
NIORT STEPHANIE F 1004 1977 6 Senior 00:41:04.00 79 11
RAVELEAU CATHERINE F 1068 1966 7 Vétéran 1 00:41:13.00 80 16
BOINOT SYLVAIN M 1094 1959 8 Vétéran 2 12 14 00:41:26.00 81 9
DESRE SYLVIE F 1086 1969 7 Vétéran 1 00:41:28.00 82 17
DROUET LAURENCE F 1098 1975 7 Vétéran 1 00:41:29.00 83 18
GENESTE TIPHAINE F 1024 1984 6 Senior 00:41:36.00 84 12
EL ARYF BOUCHTA M 1010 1981 6 Senior 00:41:45.00 85 17
DEVANNE FLORINE F 1087 1999 3 Cadet 00:41:54.00 86 1
LE GUY CANDICE F 1015 1975 7 Vétéran 1 00:41:58.00 87 19
GUEHL STEPHANIE F 1035 1974 7 Vétéran 1 00:42:46.00 88 20
PUCHAULT AGNES F 1032 1966 7 Vétéran 1 00:42:47.00 89 21
PENIGAUD CHRISTELLE F 1083 1977 6 Senior 00:43:12.00 90 13
PENIGAUD JEAN CHRIST M 1084 1971 7 Vétéran 1 00:43:13.00 91 17
NIAMBARRE ROSELYNE F 1050 1955 9 Vétéran 3 00:44:42.00 92 1
SOURISSEAU CHANTAL F 1021 1965 8 Vétéran 2 00:44:53.00 93 2
FELIX JEAN PHILIPPM 1022 1966 7 Vétéran 1 00:44:54.00 94 18
CHESSE MALIKA F 1048 1973 7 Vétéran 1 00:45:14.00 95 22
POIRIER CELIA F 1085 1981 6 Senior 00:45:15.00 96 14
BABY BEATRICE F 1102 1966 7 Vétéran 1 JOGFORS 00:45:40.00 97 23
CHARDAVOINLAETITIA F 1103 1976 6 Senior 00:45:41.00 98 15
MARTIN TATIANA F 1040 1983 6 Senior 00:46:05.00 99 16
LEFEVRE AURELIE F 1025 1980 6 Senior 00:46:38.00 100 17
CHANDELIER JULIE F 1044 1981 6 Senior MUTAVIE 00:46:47.00 101 18
METAYE LYDIA F 1017 1960 8 Vétéran 2 LES LENTS D 00:47:40.00 102 3
JOSEPH SABRINA F 1072 1986 6 Senior 00:48:00.00 103 19
BEROULT MAUD F 1036 1979 6 Senior 00:49:59.00 104 20
NICOLLE CHRISTELLE F 1054 1975 7 Vétéran 1 00:50:00.00 105 24



VIGNON CLAIRE F 1047 1976 6 Senior 00:50:56.00 106 21
AUDOYER MARIE HELENF 1029 1954 9 Vétéran 3 00:52:28.00 107 2
PERON NATHALIE F 1018 1965 8 Vétéran 2 00:58:05.00 108 4
VEILLET ROBERT M 1073 1939 10 Vétéran 4 00:58:41.00 109 1
AIRVAULT JEAN LUC M 1008 1955 8 Vétéran 2 UAC BRIOUX 00:00:00.00 0 0
AUDOYER MARIE HELENF 1029 1954 8 Vétéran 2 00:00:00.00 0 0
AUGUSTIN MELANIE F 1046 1984 5 Espoir ASPTT NIORT00:00:00.00 0 0
BABY BEATRICE F 1102 1966 6 Senior JOGFORS 00:00:00.00 0 0
BARRITAUD LEA F 1007 0 4 Junior 00:00:00.00 0 0
BEDEL CORINE F 1023 1973 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
BEROULT MAUD F 1036 1979 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
BOINOT DOMINIQUE F 1093 1966 6 Senior 12 14 00:00:00.00 0 0
BOINOT NELLY F 1113 1972 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
BOINOT SYLVAIN M 1094 1959 7 Vétéran 1 12 14 00:00:00.00 0 0
BOMBARD GUILLAUME M 1100 1978 5 Espoir ASPTT NIORT00:00:00.00 0 0
BOUCHET MARTINE F 1043 1963 7 Vétéran 1 CASC CROUTE00:00:00.00 0 0
BOUILLON YOHANN M 1107 1974 6 Senior JOGFORS 00:00:00.00 0 0
BRAIN DANIEL M 1071 1959 7 Vétéran 1 ASFAS 00:00:00.00 0 0
CHANDELIER JULIE F 1044 1981 5 Espoir MUTAVIE 00:00:00.00 0 0
CHARDAVOINLAETITIA F 1103 1976 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
CHAROT XAVIER M 1033 1972 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
CHAUVIN SOPHIE F 1109 1972 6 Senior MAAF 00:00:00.00 0 0
CHESSE MALIKA F 1048 1973 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
COIN GUILLAUME M 1089 1992 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
COIN SYLVIANNE F 1090 1969 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
COIN YANNICK M 1088 1964 7 Vétéran 1 00:00:00.00 0 0
CONNAN ALEXANDRE M 1053 1978 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
CRESTIN MAGALI F 1052 1978 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
CUVIER SOPHIE F 1079 1969 6 Senior NIORT ENDU 00:00:00.00 0 0
DESRE SYLVIE F 1086 1969 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
DEVANNE FLORINE F 1087 1999 2 Minime 00:00:00.00 0 0
DEVANNE LAURENCE F 1039 1970 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
DREAN REMI M 1106 1981 5 Espoir JOGFORS 00:00:00.00 0 0
DROUET LAURENCE F 1098 1975 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
DUBIEF CORINNE F 1051 1968 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
DUBREUIL MARION F 1020 1991 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
DUCHADEAUOLIVIER M 1065 1971 6 Senior LES LENTS D 00:00:00.00 0 0
DUPE REGIS M 1076 1974 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
DUPUIS JEAN CHRIST M 1112 1970 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
EL ARYF BOUCHTA M 1010 1981 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
FARGE ISABELLE F 1028 1963 8 Vétéran 2 00:00:00.00 0 0
FARGE ISABELLE F 1028 1963 7 Vétéran 1 00:00:00.00 0 0
FELIX JEAN PHILIPPM 1022 1966 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
FONTENEAU MAUD F 1027 1983 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
FOUBERT EMILIEN M 1082 1991 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
FOUQUET PHILIPPE M 1080 1963 7 Vétéran 1 UAC BRIOUX 00:00:00.00 0 0
FREMY BRUNJUSTINE F 1019 1990 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
GARCIN FRANCOISE F 1045 1971 6 Senior 12 14 00:00:00.00 0 0
GENESTE TIPHAINE F 1024 1984 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
GIRAUDON LAURENT M 0 1968 6 Senior LE LEGRAYS 00:00:00.00 0 0
GIRAUDON LAURENT M 0 1968 7 Vétéran 1 LE LEGRAYS 00:00:00.00 0 0
GUEHL STEPHANIE F 1035 1974 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
GUERIN CHRISTIAN M 1037 1955 8 Vétéran 2 00:00:00.00 0 0



HARLES YVES M 1061 1962 7 Vétéran 1 00:00:00.00 0 0
HERBLOT GUILLAUME M 1001 1978 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
HITIER JOHANNES M 1049 1972 6 Senior NIORT ENDU 00:00:00.00 0 0
JACQUES DANIEL M 1055 1947 9 Vétéran 3 CASC NIORT 00:00:00.00 0 0
JACQUES DANIEL M 1055 1947 8 Vétéran 2 CASC NIORT 00:00:00.00 0 0
JEANJEAN STEPHANE M 1062 1970 6 Senior LES DECRASS00:00:00.00 0 0
JOSEPH SABRINA F 1072 1986 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
LE GUY CANDICE F 1015 1975 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
LEFEVRE AURELIE F 1025 1980 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
LIAIGRE DENIS M 1013 1977 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
MACHURA DENIS M 1104 1985 5 Espoir VO2 BESSINE00:00:00.00 0 0
MAHLER ERIC M 1057 1965 7 Vétéran 1 00:00:00.00 0 0
MALLET PHILIPPE M 1081 1968 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
MARTEAU YANN M 1002 1969 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
MARTIN DOMINIQUE M 1034 1961 7 Vétéran 1 00:00:00.00 0 0
MARTIN TATIANA F 1040 1983 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
MARTIN YOHANN M 1074 1994 4 Junior KAMIKAZAS 800:00:00.00 0 0
MEESCHAERTBENOIT M 1009 1975 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
METAYE LYDIA F 1017 1960 7 Vétéran 1 LES LENTS D 00:00:00.00 0 0
MOREAU DAVID M 1012 1979 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
MOREAU PASCAL M 1110 1962 7 Vétéran 1 00:00:00.00 0 0
MOUNIER ERWAN M 1078 1974 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
NAKIB MOUS M 1056 1972 6 Senior FRESSI NATU 00:00:00.00 0 0
NIAMBARRE ROSELYNE F 1050 1955 8 Vétéran 2 00:00:00.00 0 0
NICOLLE CHRISTELLE F 1054 1975 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
NIORT STEPHANIE F 1004 1977 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
NOCQUET DAVID M 1105 1972 6 Senior UAC BRIOUX 00:00:00.00 0 0
NOIRAULT JULIEN M 1059 1978 5 Espoir UAC BRIOUX 00:00:00.00 0 0
OMER CHRISTELLE F 1067 1971 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
PAIN SARAH F 1030 1974 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
PANNETIER JEAN LUC M 1063 1950 8 Vétéran 2 COURIR A NI 00:00:00.00 0 0
PENIGAUD CHRISTELLE F 1083 1977 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
PENIGAUD JEAN CHRIST M 1084 1971 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
PERHIRIN NICOLAS M 1077 1980 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
PERLADE GREGORY M 1111 1987 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
PERON NATHALIE F 1018 1965 7 Vétéran 1 00:00:00.00 0 0
PETIT Anthony M 1038 1987 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
PILLAC CYRIL M 1108 1973 6 Senior UAC BRIOUX 00:00:00.00 0 0
PINGUET FLORIAN M 1016 1998 2 Minime MCAP 00:00:00.00 0 0
PLOQUIN CLAUDE M 1075 1954 8 Vétéran 2 00:00:00.00 0 0
POIRIER CELIA F 1085 1981 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
PRIMAULT SOPHIA F 1026 1972 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
PUCHAULT AGNES F 1032 1966 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
RAIMOND LAURINE F 1096 1993 4 Junior UAC BRIOUX 00:00:00.00 0 0
RAIMOND SANDRINE F 1097 1967 6 Senior UAC BRIOUX 00:00:00.00 0 0
RAVELEAU CATHERINE F 1068 1966 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
RIGAGNEAU ERIC M 1003 1960 7 Vétéran 1 00:00:00.00 0 0
ROBIN HERVE M 1069 1968 6 Senior 12 14 00:00:00.00 0 0
ROTUREAU SYLVAIN M 1070 1979 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
ROUSSEAU JULIE F 1031 1990 5 Espoir ASPTT NIORT00:00:00.00 0 0
ROUX MARINA F 1058 1980 5 Espoir UAC BRIOUX 00:00:00.00 0 0
SABOUREAU GUILLAUME M 1092 1993 4 Junior RUNNING CL 00:00:00.00 0 0
SABOURIN BENOIT M 1091 1994 4 Junior 00:00:00.00 0 0



SAGE CLAUDIE F 1064 1977 5 Espoir SAINT AUBIN00:00:00.00 0 0
SAGE PASCAL M 1042 1976 5 Espoir SAINT AUBIN00:00:00.00 0 0
SAVIN SEVERINE F 1099 1979 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
SCHREVEL VALERIE F 1041 1970 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
SELOSSE ANNE F 0 1963 7 Vétéran 1 RUN ACCUEIL00:00:00.00 0 0
SELOSSE ANNE F 0 1963 8 Vétéran 2 RUN ACCUEIL00:00:00.00 0 0
SIMON JOEL M 1095 1971 6 Senior RUNNING CL 00:00:00.00 0 0
SOURISSEAU CHANTAL F 1021 1965 7 Vétéran 1 00:00:00.00 0 0
THOMAS SANDRA F 1101 1981 5 Espoir ASPTT NIORT00:00:00.00 0 0
TORU PIERRE M 1060 1955 8 Vétéran 2 UAC BRIOUX 00:00:00.00 0 0
VEILLET ROBERT M 1073 1939 9 Vétéran 3 00:00:00.00 0 0
VERDON JOT VERONIQUE F 1006 1969 6 Senior 00:00:00.00 0 0
VIDAULT DANIEL M 1014 1952 8 Vétéran 2 CASC CROUTE00:00:00.00 0 0
VIGNON CLAIRE F 1047 1976 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0
XXX YYYY M 1143 0 5 Espoir 00:00:00.00 0 0


	Feuil1

